
            No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

WESTSIDE PURPLE LINE SECTION 3 (WPLE3) 
ADVANCED UTILITY RELOCATION (AUR) 

CONTRACT NO. C1153 
 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 
Status 

(approved 
or pending) 

Cost 

Contract 
Value 

Mods. 
Board 

Approved 
CMA 

N/A Initial Award  $11,439,000  $1,143,900 

1 Administrative- Typo Correction Approved 
 

$0 
 

 

2 Video Detection Software and 
Hardware Installation and Traffic 

Control Plan 

Pending 
 $567,554  

      

Subtotal – Approved Modifications  $0 $ 

Subtotal – Pending Changes/Modifications  $567,554 $ 

Subtotal Totals: Mods. + Pending 
Changes/Modifications 

 $567,554 $ 

Subtotal – Pending Claims  $0 $ 

Total: Mods + Pending Changes/Mods + Possible 
Claims 

 $567,554 $ 

Previous Authorized CMA   $1,143,900 

CMA Necessary to Execute Pending Changes/Mods + 
Possible Claims 

  $1,143,900 

Total CMA including this Action   $2,287,800 

CMA Remaining for Future Changes/Mods after this 
Action 

  $2,287,800 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


